Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

I~ (All)

V' 2023
72022
2021
[~ 2020
72019
[~ 2018
[~ 2017
[~ 2016
[~ 2015
[~ 2014
72013
[~ 2012
2011
[~ 2010
[~ 2009
[~ 2008
[~ 2007
[~ 2006
[~ 2005
[~ 2004
[~ 2003
[~ 2002
[~ 2001
[~ 2000
71999
71998
1997
[~ 1996
[~ 1995
[~ 1994
71993

: 4601437

: Marshall County Mine

: Active

: Marshall County Coal Resources, Inc.

Prod Qtr.
20234
20234
20234
20234
20234
20233
20233
20233
20233
20233
20232
20232
20232
20232
20232
20231
20231
20231
20231
20231
Total

Mine ID
4601437
4601437
4601437
4601437
Total

4601437
4601437
4601437
4601437
Total

4601437
4601437
4601437
4601437
Total

4601437
4601437
4601437
4601437
Total

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine

Location

Address of Record

Subunit

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Mine Employment / Production

: Coal (Bituminous)

: Underground

: Marshall, WEST VIRGINIA
: 57 Goshorn Woods Road Cameron WV 26033

Annual Employment/Production

Quarterly Hrs.

406,449
19,859
34,469
7,150
467,927
415,328
20,631
35,202
6,810
477,971
411,967
20,130
35,189
6,435
473,721
429,101
20,390
37,231
7,100
493,822
1,913,441

Coal Prod.
1,712,878
0

0

0
1,712,878
1,880,726
0

0

0
1,880,726
2,249,324
0

0

0
2,249,324
1,569,263
0

0

0
1,569,263
7,412,191

Avg. Empl Cnt.*
726
38
59
10
833
726
38
58
10
832
725
38
59

831
741
36

59

10
846
3,342



